
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.

Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag

DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-Feb-02 18 24 0 0 18 24 466 282 12 16 0 0 12 16 308 186 5539 4149 9688 10986 8230 19216
2-Feb-02 51 0 12 0 63 0 529 282 34 0 8 0 42 0 349 186 5681 4044 9725 11268 8021 19289
3-Feb-02 14 5 0 0 14 5 543 287 9 3 0 0 9 3 358 189 5577 4147 9723 11061 8225 19286
4-Feb-02 25 6 0 24 25 30 568 317 17 4 0 16 17 20 375 209 5465 4135 9600 10840 8202 19042
5-Feb-02 15 0 0 0 15 0 583 317 10 0 0 0 10 0 385 209 5593 4143 9736 11094 8218 19312
6-Feb-02 36 6 18 0 54 6 637 323 24 4 12 0 36 4 420 213 5578 3686 9264 11064 7312 18376
7-Feb-02 6 0 12 0 18 0 655 323 4 0 8 0 12 0 432 213 5572 3533 9105 11053 7007 18060
8-Feb-02 18 6 24 0 42 6 697 329 12 4 16 0 28 4 460 217 5578 3563 9141 11064 7068 18132
9-Feb-02 9 0 12 0 21 0 718 329 6 0 8 0 14 0 474 217 5596 3567 9163 11100 7075 18175

10-Feb-02 12 1 0 0 12 1 730 330 8 1 0 0 8 1 482 218 5629 3531 9160 11165 7003 18168
11-Feb-02 17 0 12 0 29 0 759 330 11 0 8 0 19 0 501 218 5213 3543 8756 10340 7027 17367
12-Feb-02 27 6 12 0 39 6 798 336 18 4 8 0 26 4 527 222 5192 3534 8725 10298 7009 17307
13-Feb-02 12 0 12 0 24 0 822 336 8 0 8 0 16 0 543 222 5103 3444 8547 10122 6831 16953
14-Feb-02 12 12 0 0 12 12 834 348 8 8 0 0 8 8 550 230 5054 3361 8414 10024 6666 16690
15-Feb-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 834 348 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 230 4172 3366 7538 8276 6676 14952
16-Feb-02 9 0 0 0 9 0 843 348 6 0 0 0 6 0 556 230 3722 3359 7080 7382 6662 14044
17-Feb-02 6 0 0 0 6 0 849 348 4 0 0 0 4 0 560 230 3205 3372 6577 6357 6689 13046
18-Feb-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 849 348 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 230 3014 3353 6367 5978 6651 12629
19-Feb-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 849 348 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 230 2554 3369 5923 5066 6683 11749
20-Feb-02 18 0 0 0 18 0 867 348 12 0 0 0 12 0 572 230 4450 3362 7812 8826 6669 15495
21-Feb-02 24 0 12 24 36 24 903 372 16 0 8 16 24 16 596 246 4736 3362 8098 9393 6669 16062
22-Feb-02 10 0 12 36 22 36 925 408 7 0 8 24 15 24 611 269 5255 3361 8617 10424 6667 17091
23-Feb-02 40 0 36 36 76 36 1001 444 26 0 24 24 50 24 661 293 5425 3380 8805 10760 6705 17465
24-Feb-02 0 30 12 36 12 66 1013 510 0 20 8 24 8 44 669 337 6510 3370 9881 12913 6685 19598
25-Feb-02 32 14 0 12 32 26 1045 536 21 9 0 8 21 17 690 354 6532 3360 9892 12956 6665 19621
26-Feb-02 0 6 12 12 12 18 1057 554 0 4 8 8 8 12 698 366 5127 3497 8624 10169 6937 17106
27-Feb-02 6 0 0 12 6 12 1063 566 4 0 0 8 4 8 702 374 4020 3862 7883 7974 7661 15635
28-Feb-02 4 0 0 12 4 12 1067 578 3 0 0 8 3 8 704 381 3293 3988 7281 6531 7911 14442

Total 421 116 198 204 619 320 1067 578 278 77 131 135 409 211 704 381 138384 100743 239127 274484 199824 474308
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